
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CC-19-871 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:8/20/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/10/2019 9/10/2019

Title: Request City Council to (1) Authorize the Purchase Order Increase with All Seasons Insulation Inc. for
Contract Change Order #3 in the amount of $70,379 and (2) Authorize the Purchase Order Increase
with Wallace and Associates in the amount of $10,176 for Construction Management and Inspection
services for the Citywide Roof Repairs Project, City Project No. 180202.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - CCO 1, 2 and 3.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - Wallace Proposal.pdf, 3. Attachment 3.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/10/2019 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

